
Bloom Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 4 10 4 9 3 6 4 3 3 7 4 12 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 8

Duranti Federico (10/034) 2 5 1 0 2 3 1 2 1 3 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 4

Mercati Alice (10/032) 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 3 2 5 2 2 4 4 4 3

Giorgio Gaetano (06/758) 4 9 3 6 2 3 3 2 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Braganti Claudio (10/035) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 5

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 0 0

Fetai Ajshe (06/1204) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganovelli Fausto (10/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 32 61 1,91

Duranti Federico 10/034 25 40 1,60

Mercati Alice 10/032 34 35 1,03

Giorgio Gaetano 06/758 20 33 1,65

Braganti Claudio 10/035 10 14 1,40

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 16 13 0,81

Marconi Mattia 10/510 17 8 0,47

Fetai Ajshe 06/1204 6 3 0,50

Ganovelli Fausto 10/030 0 0 0,00

I Chapalos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Falleri Michela (10/051) 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 9

Pernici Guido (06/241) 2 1 4 9 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 8

Cestini Gregorio (10/146) 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 7

Paoloni Valentina (10/052) 4 1 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 2 4 1 1 2 1

Rfaifi Sonia (10/053) 2 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falleri Michela 10/051 40 73 1,82

Pernici Guido 06/241 37 64 1,73

Cestini Gregorio 10/146 38 62 1,63

Paoloni Valentina 10/052 30 33 1,10

Rfaifi Sonia 10/053 15 16 1,07

Il Mi Cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 7

Bubbolini Lorenzo Giuseppe 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3

Simoni Lapo (06/1112) 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 8 3 3 0 0 2 2

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 2 0

Olivoni Lorenzo (06/365) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccini Claudio (06/364) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardelli Massimiliano (06/359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chieli Caterina (06/1111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Luigi (06/1114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chini Alessandro 06/362 38 58 1,53

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 30 38 1,27

Simoni Lapo 06/1112 20 21 1,05

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 23 21 0,91

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 17 20 1,18

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 18 8 0,44

Olivoni Lorenzo 06/365 10 4 0,40

Piccini Claudio 06/364 4 3 0,75

Cardelli Massimiliano 06/359 0 0 0,00

Chieli Caterina 06/1111 0 0 0,00

Ricci Luigi 06/1114 0 0 0,00



Scuderia Pon Pon

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 4 6 2 5 4 12 2 4 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 10

Badawi Omar (06/737) 2 6 3 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 3 4 6 4 9

Bassani Lucio (06/410) 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 7 3 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Corridore Giulio (06/413) 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 2 3 0 0 3 3 2 6 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 5 4 6 2 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 32 70 2,19

Badawi Omar 06/737 25 54 2,16

Bassani Lucio 06/410 21 47 2,24

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 16 39 2,44

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 14 38 2,71

Corridore Giulio 06/413 22 35 1,59

Pratoni Sara 06/409 18 26 1,44

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 12 14 1,17

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 2 5 2 1

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 4 9 4 7 2 1 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 5 2 5 2 6

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 1

Cestelli Francesco (06/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 4 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Cristini Gianluca (06/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 36 75 2,08

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 30 56 1,87

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 20 28 1,40

Cestelli Francesco 06/394 10 20 2,00

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 20 18 0,90

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 14 16 1,14

Mori Cinzia 06/381 18 14 0,78

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 6 7 1,17

Cristini Gianluca 06/391 6 2 0,33

St. Patrick's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolibrzuch Szymon (10/084) 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 12

Bolibrzuch Adam (10/086) 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 1 4 6

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 4 5 3 3 4 7 2 1 4 7 3 2 2 3 4 7 4 5 2 2

Dolfi Francesco (10/091) 4 7 2 4 4 8 2 3 1 1 4 5 2 0 4 11 2 1 0 0

Bondi Elia (10/083) 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 7

Viscovo Bruno (10/183) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Giombini Gregorio (10/087) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolibrzuch Szymon 10/084 38 76 2,00

Bolibrzuch Adam 10/086 34 63 1,85

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 32 42 1,31

Dolfi Francesco 10/091 25 40 1,60

Bondi Elia 10/083 15 16 1,07

Viscovo Bruno 10/183 10 13 1,30

Giombini Gregorio 10/087 6 4 0,67


